St Patrick’s Primary School
  School will be closed on the following days for pupils  
2023 - 2024

School starts Friday 1st September 2023 at 8.45am

Monday 25th September 2023 
School re-opens Tuesday 26th September 2023

Halloween
Friday 27th October 2023  
Monday 30th October 2023– Tuesday 31st October 2023
Wednesday 1st November 
School re-opens Thursday 2nd November 2023

Monday 4th December 2023 
School re-opens Tuesday 5th December 2023
 
Christmas
Friday 22nd December 2023 (Half Day) – Friday 5th January 2024 
School re-opens Monday 8th January 2024

Mid Term Break
Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024
School re-opens Monday 19th February 2024

St. Patrick’s Day
Monday 18th March 2024
School re-opens Tuesday 19th March 2024

 
Easter Break
Thursday 28th March 2024 (Half Day) – Friday 5th April 2024 Inclusive 
 School re-opens Monday 8th April 2024

May Holidays

Friday 3rd May 2024
Monday 6th May 2024
School re-opens Tuesday 7th May 2024

Monday 27th May 2024 


School Ends - Friday 28th June 2024 (Half Day)

If any alterations become necessary to the pattern of closures detailed above, parents will be given at least one week’s notice of any change except in cases of emergency.
